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125 Jun_Sen - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti

Schianno 15 07 18
magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota Classe
1 17 BOSI Giacomo 125 Junior
2 55 CORTI Lorenzo 125 Junior
3 122  GIUZIO Raffaele Michael 125 Junior
4 143  PASOTTI Emanuel 125 Junior
5 221 REUSSER Elia 125 Junior
6 222 GERVASIO Filippo 125 Junior
7 231 MALAGOLA Simone 125 Junior
8 282 FUMAGALLI Moreno 125 Junior
9 300 BOSIO Gioele 125 Junior
10 350 TENE Lorenzo 125 Junior
11 517 CASPANI Pablo 125 Junior
12 723 COLOMBO Andrea 125 Junior
13 38 PIROVANO Luca 125 Senior
14 98 MARCHIORO Lorenzo 125 Senior
15 117 LOLA Alessandro 125 Senior
16 161 ROVERA Claudio 125 Senior
17 200 ROSSONI Marco 125 Senior
18 205 RASELLA Stefano 125 Senior
19 208 DIOTTO Maurizio 125 Senior
20 241 CONFALONIERI Luca 125 Senior
21 380 PIAZZA Massimiliano 125 Senior
22 788 PICCIONI Jacopo 125 Senior
23 811 PEZZONI Nicola 125 Senior
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Schianno 2, domenica 15 luglio 2018

Categoria Motoclub
Somma Lombardo
Parini

Cairatese

Apj Racing Team
Cairatese
Verolese

Verolese

Pippo Levati
Somma Lombardo
Arsago Corse
Pippo Levati
Arsago Corse
Bernareggio
Gamma

Pavia

P. Mozzanica
A.M.C. 93

Quattro T
Schianno

Parini

Mariano Comense
Cremona

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 09:13
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TAGLIO LASER

Galbusera Serre s.rl

Reg. Moto
Yamaha
KTM
KT™M
Husqvarna
™
Yamaha
KT™M
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
KT™M
KTM
KTM

HEYDJRADIO.COM

Transp .
20119
20514
16834
20092
20147
20089
20091
14249
20515
20513
20135
20125
20471
20099
20127
20095
20111
20478
20126
20460
20101
20116
20129
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